Comal County Environmental Health
OSSF Inspection Sheet
Address:
Installer Name: OSSF Installer #:
2nd Inspection Date:1st Inspection Date: 3rd Inspection Date:
Inspector Name: Inspector Name:  Inspector Name:
Permit#:
No. Description Answer Citations Notes 1st Insp. 2nd Insp. 3rd Insp.

MVJ HOMES, LLC
P.O. BOX 592133
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78259
Located in Cascada at Canyon Lake, Unit 2, Lot 104, at 3112 Campestres, the proposed
system will serve an existing four bedroom residence (3348sf.), situated in an area with
Type-III soil as described in the Soil Evaluation Report. An aerobic treatment plant utilizing
drip irrigation was chosen as the most appropriate system to serve the conditions on this lot.
PROPOSED SYSTEM:
A 3 or 4 inch SCH-40 pipe discharges from the residence into an existing Nu Water B550 600
gpd aerobic treatment plant containing a 353 gal. pretreatment chamber and a 768 gal. pump
chamber. The effluent after processing gravity feeds into the pump chamber. The pump
chamber contains a 0.5 HP FPS submersible pump or equivalent. The well pump is
activated by mercury floats and a timer set to cycle eight times per day with a tank operating
level from 50-70 gallons. A high level audible and visual alarm will activate should the
pump fail. Distribution is through a self flushing 100 micron Arkal 1 " disk filter then
through a pressure regulator Model PMR30MF, will maintain pressure at 30 psi, then to a
1" SCH-40 manifold to a 3000 sf. drip tubing field, with Netijim Bioline drip lines set
approximately two feet apart with 0.61 gph emitters set every two feet, as per the attached
schematic. A 1" SCH-40 return line is installed to periodically flush the system by cycling
a 1" ball valve. Solids caught in the Arkal disk filter are flushed each cycle back to the trash

2.5 inches (6.4 cm)
1" FNPT x 1" FNPT model
1" FBSPT x 1" FBSPT model
Overall Length
Overall Width
5.8 inches (14.6 cm)
2.5 inches (6.4 cm)
* Please consult factory for applications outside of recommended guidelines.
Website senninger.com Customer Support 1-407-877-5655 A Hunter Industries Company 195pecPMRMF08 MS1905
PMR-MF ' Senmnger®
PRESSURE-MASTER REGULATOR- MEDIUM FLOW
Model Numbers
Model# Flow Range Preset Operating Pressure Maximum Inlet Pressure
PMR-6 MF 4-16GPM 6 PSI 80 psi
(909 - 3634 Uhr) (0.41 bar) {5.51 bar)
PMR-10 MF 4 -16 GPM 10 PSI 90 psi
(909 - 3634 L/hr) (0.69 bar) {6.20 bar)
PMR-12 MF 2 -20 GPM 12 PSI 90 psi
(454 - 4542 Uhr) (0.83 bar) {6.20 bar)
PMR-15 MF 2-20 GPM 15 PSI 95 psi
( 454 - 4542 Uhr) (1.03 bar) {6.55 bar)
PMR-20 MF 2 -20 GPM 20 PSI 100 psi
(454 - 4542 L/hr) (1.38 bar) (6.89 bar)
PMR-25 MF 2 -20 GPM 25 PSI 105 psi
(454 - 4542 Uhr) (1.72 bar) {7.24 bar)
PMR-30 MF 2 - 20 GPM 30 PSI 110 psi
(454 - 4542 Uhr) (2.07 bar) {7.58 bar)
PMR-35 MF 2-20 GPM 35 PSI 115 psi
(454 - 4542 L/hr) (2.41 bar) {7.93 bar)
PMR-40 MF 2-20 GPM 40 PSI 120 psi
(454 - 4542 Uhr) (2.76 bar) {8.27 bar)
PMR-50 MF 2-20 GPM 50 PSI 130psi
(454 - 4542 L/hr) (3.45 bar) {8.96 bar)
PMR-60 MF 2- 20 GPM 60 PSI 140 psi
(454 - 4542 Uhr) (4.14 bar) {9.65 bar)
Website senninger.com ! Customer Support 1-407-877-5655 , A Hunter lndusbies Company 19SpecPMRMF08 MS1905
tNETAFIM'"
Pressure Compensating Dripperline